FIREPRO
HEAD OFFICE: AUCKLAND (09) 579 0367
CHRISTCHURCH (03) 379 9364
Product specifications
can change. Contact
us to ensure you have
our latest datasheet

diameter pipe.
Tidy Flange
Tidy Flanges when placed around PVC pipes through a floor, wall or ceiling
conceal ragged hole edges and give a neat, tidy appearance.  The plastic
flanges fit pipes from 40mm nominal diameter to 150mm nominal
diameter.
The white or red flange is easily painted to match colour scheme
requirements.
Product Selector
Dimension Dimension Internal Diameter
Product Colour A B of PVC pipe
Product Name Code Nominal mm Nominal mm Nominal mm
Black Tower (Fat) TBF164 Black 164 119 N/A
Black Tower (Thin) TBT180 Black 180 63 N/A
Pipe Steady TFR161-30 Red 28 161 150
TFS110-30 Red 28 110 100
TFS83-30 Red 28 83 80
TFS69-30 Red 28 69 65
TFS56-30 Red 28 56 50
TFS43-30 Red 28 30 40
Tidy Flange TFW110-20 white White 20 110 100
TFW83-20 white White 20 83 80
TFW69-20 white White 20 69 65
TFW56-20 white White 20 56 50
TFW43-20 white White 20 43 40